TAKFLY COMMUNICATIONS CO., LTD.
Add: Takfly Industrial Park,Tongsheng Community,Dalang Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen,518109,China.
In-line Polarizer
Specifications
Parameters Unit Value
Center Wavelength nm 2000 1550 1310 1064 980 850
Operating Wavelength Range nm ±50 ±50 ±50 ±30 ±10 ±10

Package Dimensions
Input Output
Ordering Information
ILP-1111-23-444-555-67-8-9A
1111 - Wavelength: 2000=2000nm, 1550=1550nm, 1064=1064nm, 980=980nm,......
2 - Fiber Type Option: 1=SM-SM, 2=SM-PM, 3=PM-PM
3 - Working Axis: F=Fast axis blocked, N=Non-PM
444 - Fiber Type for Input: 001=PM1550, 002=PM1310, 003=PM980, 004=Hi1060, SSS=Specify
555 - Fiber Type for Output: 001=PM1550, 002=PM1310, 003=PM980, 004=Hi1060, SSS=Specify
6 - Package Dimension: 0=φ5.5x35mm, 1=φ5.5x50mm
7 - Pigtail Type: 0=bare fiber, 1=900μm loose tube
8 - Fiber Length: 0.75=0.75m, 1.0=1m, S=Specify
9 - Connector Type for Input: 0=FC/UPC, 1=FC/APC, 2=SC/UPC, 3=SC/APC, N=None, S=Specify
A - Connector Type for Output: 0=FC/UPC, 1=FC/APC, 2=SC/UPC, 3=SC/APC, N=None, S=Specify
Features
 Low Insertion Loss